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Steve Aichele
U.S. Geological Survey

Julia Anastasio*

Association of Clean Water Administrators
1634 | Street NW, Suite 750

Washington, DC 20006

(202) 756-0600

janastasio@acwa-us.org

Andy Beaudet*

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
411 G Street NW
Washington, DC 20314

(651) 808-7913
beaudetandy@gmail.com

Whitney Beck*
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency

Mark Biddle*

Delaware Department of Natural Resources
285 Beiser Boulevard, Suite 102

Dover, DE 19904

(302) 739-9939

mark.biddle @delaware.gov

Mariah Black Bird*

Environmental Policy Innovation Center
700 K NW

Washington, DC 20001

(605) 220-0802
mariah@policyinnovation.org

Jacob Blandford*
Association of Fish & Wildlife Agencies

Jessica Bryzek*

West Virginia University
1145 Evansdale Drive
Morgantown, WV 26506
(317) 985-8535
jab00051@mix.wvu.edu

*Speakers
Abby Burk
Audubon Rockies
PO Box 23358
Glade Park, CO 81523
(303) 656-6496
abby.burk@audubon.org

Michael Callahan*

The Beaver Institute

14 Mountain Road
Southampton, MA 01073
(413) 695-0484
mike@beaverinstitute.org

Michelle Campbell
DC Dept. of Energy and Environment

Kaytee Canfield

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
27 Tarzwell Drive

Narragansett, Rl 02882

(401) 782-9608
canfield.katherine@epa.gov

Elisabeth Cianciola

Massachusetts Department of Fish & Game
251 Causeway Street

Boston, MA 02114

(857) 248-9874
elisabeth.cianciola@state.ma.us

Kayla Clauson

Delaware Department of Natural Resources
285 Beiser Boulevard, Suite 102

Dover, DE 19904

(302) 739-9939
kayla.clauson@delaware.gov

Alexandra Clayton

Pew Charitable Trusts
U.S. Geological Survey
Washington, DC 20009
(509) 449-0023
aclayton2@pewtrusts.org
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Denise Clearwater*

Maryland Department of the Environment
1800 Washington Boulevard

Baltimore, MD 21230

(410) 537-3781
denise.clearwater@maryland.gov

David Conrad

Association of State Floodplain Managers
2616 Colston Drive

Chevy Chase, MD 20815

(202) 365-0565
conrad.david.r@gmail.com

Sarahna Cooper

Salt River Pima-Maricopa Indian Community
10005 East Osborn Road

Scottsdale, AZ 85256

(480) 749-9336
sarahna.cooper@srpmic-nsn.gov

Adrian Coppage

Environmental Protection Agency
2564 Normandy Lane
Wauwatosa. WI 53226

(414) 614-3100
Coppage.adrian@epa.gov

Rachel Croy

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Region 1

5 Post Office Square
Boston, MA 02109
(617) 918-1319
croy.rachel@epa.gov

Zinnia Dagostino
The Pew Charitable Trusts

Tess Danielson
DC Dept. of Energy and Environment

Richard Darden*

Federal Highway Administration
1200 New Jersey Avenue SE
Washington, DC 20590

(202) 366-9509
richard.darden@dot.gov

Sindupa De Silva*

West Virginia University

1145 Evansdale Drive, Percival Hall 210
Morgantown, WV 26501

(573) 200-5186

sd0131@mix.wvu.edu

Jason De Vries

Lac du Flambeau Tribe

1095 Old Abe Road, PO Box 67
Lac du Flambeau, WI 54538
(715) 892-1568
jdevries@ldftribe.com

Donna Downing*

National Association of Wetland Managers
500 Washington Avenue, Suite 201
Portland, ME 04103

(207) 894-7990

donna@nawm.org

Lauren Driscoll

Washington Department of Ecology
PO Box 47600

Olympia, WA 98504-7600

(360) 584-5107
Lauren.driscoll@ecy.wa.gov

Mindy Eisenberg*
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency

Chad Fizzell*

Michigan Department of Environment,
Great Lakes, and Energy

12339 West Herbison Road

Eagle, Ml 48822

(517) 582-1811
fizzellc@michigan.gov

Brittney Flaten

Delaware Department of Natural Resources
285 Beiser Boulevard, Suite 102

Dover, DE 19904

(302) 739-9939
brittney.flaten@delaware.gov

David Fowler*

Association of State Floodplain Managers
8301 Excelsior Drive

Madison, WI 53717

(414) 520-3409

dave@floods.org

Adam Grocholl

Wetland Studies and Solutions, Inc.
5300 Wellington Branch Drive, Suite 100
Gainesville, VA 20155

(703) 679-5600
agrocholl@wetlands.com

Billy Hackett
Missouri Department of Natural Resources
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Lazendra Hairston-Barton

Arkansas Game and Fish Commission
2 Natural Resources Drive

Little Rock, AR 72205

(501) 517-6970
Lazendra.Hairston@agfc.ar.gov

Mathew Halliday*

Ducks Unlimited

7322 Newman Boulevard, Building 1
Dexter, Ml 48130

(248) 345-2094
mhalliday@ducks.org

Thomas Harcarik*

Ohio Environmental Protection Agency
50 West Front Street, Suite 700
Columbus, OH 43215

(614) 316-0055

hikertom9@gmail.com

Michaela Harrington

Maryland Department of the Environment
1800 Washington Boulevard

Baltimore, MD 21230

(410) 537-4182
michael.harrington@maryland.gov

Katherine Hull

Wetland Studies and Solutions, Inc.
5300 Wellington Branch Drive, Suite 100
Gainesville, VA 20155

(703) 679-5600

khull@wetlands.com

Kylie Joins
West Virginia Department of
Environmental Protection

Alexes Juarez*

Kickapoo Tribe in Kansas
1107 Goldfinch Road
Horton, KS 66439

(805) 754-5524
kickapoo.alexes@gmail.com

Russell Kaiser

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
1301 Constitution Avenue NW
Washington, DC 22309

(202) 579-0421
kaiser.russell@epa.gov

Lauren Kasparek*

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
1200 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20460

(202) 564-3351
kasparek.lauren@epa.gov

Kat Kent

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
220 Upper Stump Road

Chalfont, PA 18914

(215) 814-2733
kent.katherine@epa.gov

Kathleen Kutschenreuter*

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
1200 Pennsylvania Avenue NW (4502T)
Washington, DC 20460

(202) 566-1383
kutschenreuter.kathleen@epa.gov

Ted LaGrange*

Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
P.O. Box 30370

Lincoln, NE 68503

(402) 471-5436
ted.lagrange@nebraska.gov

Megan Lang*

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
5275 Leesburg Pike, MS-ES
Falls Church, VA 22041

(703) 358-2103
megan_lang@fws.gov

Laura Lapierre

Vermont Department of Environmental Conservation

1 National Life Drive, Davis 3
Montpelier, VT 05620

(802) 490-6177
laura.lapierre @vermont.gov

Jeff Lapp

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
Four Penn Center,

1600 John F. Kennedy Boulevard
Philadelphia, PA 19103

(215) 814-2717

lapp.jeffrey@epa.gov

Jessica Lewis*

Mississippi Band of Choctaw Indians
P.O. Box 6010

Choctaw, MS 39350

(601) 663-7844
jessica.lewis@choctaw.org

Melissa Lewis
Lac Courte Oreilles Conservation Department

Dylan Leygraaf

Wetland Studies and Solutions, Inc.
5300 Wellington Branch Drive, Suite 100
Gainesville, VA 20155

(703) 679-5600
dleygraaf@wetlands.com
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Erin Lish

Indiana Department of
Environmental Management
100 North Senate Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46204
(317) 232-0516
elish@idem.in.gov

Laurie Machung*

New York City Department of
Environmental Protection

71 Smith Avenue

Kingston, NY 12401

(347) 628-1852
Lmachung@dep.nyc.gov

Andrew MacKenzie
West Virginia University
800 Big Mountain Drive
Morgantown, WV 26508
(937) 974-2423
as0038@mix.wvu.edu

Robb Macleod*

Ducks Unlimited, Inc.

7322 Newman Boulevard, Bldg 1
Dexter, MI 48130

(734) 707-5883
rmacleod@ducsk.org

Sarvy Mahdavi

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Region 9
600 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 940

Los Angeles, CA 90017

(213) 244-1830

Mahdavi.Sarvy@epa.gov

Molly Martin

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Region 4
61 Forsyth Street

Atlanta, GA 30303

(404) 562-9405

martin.molly@epa.gov

Emma Maschal

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
1200 Pennsylvania Avenue NW (4502T)
Washington, DC 20460

(202) 566-1156
maschal.emma@epa.gov

Christine Mazzarella

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
Four Penn Center

1600 John F. Kennedy Boulevard
Philadelphia, PA 19103

(215) 814-5756
mazzarella.christine@epa.gov

Alaina McDavid

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
77 West Jackson Boulevard, WW-16J
Chicago, IL 60604

(312) 886-7236
McDavid.Alaina@epa.gov

Michael McDavit*

EPA (retired) and Montgomery College
2539 North Greenbrier Street
Arlington, VA 22207

(571) 318-8463
mcdavit.kimic@verizon.net

Olivia McDonald*

Delaware Department of Natural Resources
285 Beiser Boulevard, Suite 102

Dover, DE 19904

(302) 739-9939
olivia.mcdonald@delaware.gov

Karen Menetrey*

Rio Grande Return

1709 Callejon Cordelia
Santa Fe, NM 87501

(505) 603-1328
Karen.Menetrey@gmail.com

Erik Michelsen*

Deputy Director, Anne Arundel County
Department of Public Works

2662 Riva Road

Annapolis, MD 21401

(410) 222-7520
pwmich20@aacounty.org

Sara Miller

West Virginia Department of
Environmental Protection
57th Street SE

Charleston, WV 25304
(304) 926-0499
sara.miller@wv.gov

Rick Mraz*

Washington Department of Ecology
300 Desmond Drive SE

Olympia, WA 98504

(360) 810-0024
rmrad6l@ecy.wa.gov

Marti Northover

National Association of Wetland Managers
500 Washington Avenue, Suite 201
Portland, ME 04103

(207) 892-3399

marti@nawm.org
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Ken Norton*

National Tribal Water Council
P.O. Box 1130

Hoopa, CA 95546

(530) 625-5515
kenpnorton@gmail.com

Portia Osborne*

National Association of Wetland Managers
500 Washington Avenue, Suite 201
Portland, ME 04103

(207) 892-3399

portia@nawm.org

Toney Ott

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
8WD-CWB, 1595 Wynkoop

Denver, CO 80202

(720) 305-1890

ott.toney@epa.gov

Rachel Pack

Wetland Studies and Solutions, Inc.
5300 Wellington Branch Drive, Suite 100
Gainesville, VA 20155

(703) 679-5600

rpack@wetlands.com

Jim Pendergast
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (retired)

Jocelyn Phares

West Virginia Division of Natural Resources
Elkins Operations Center

P.O. Box 67, 738 Ward Road

Elkins, WV 26241

(304) 614-8752

jocelyn.j.phares@wv.gov

Jessica Phillips

Chickahominy Indian Tribe- Eastern Division
2895 Mount Pleasant Road

Providence Forge, VA 23140

(804) 966-7815 x1009
Jessica.phillips@cit-ed.org

Jonathan Phinney
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service

Becky Pierce*

Colorado Department of Transportation
2829 West Howard Place

Denver, CO 80204

(303) 512-4051

Rebecca.pierce @state.co.us

Anisa Pjetrovic*

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Region 6
1201 Elm Street, Suite 500, 9th Floor

Dallas, TX 75270-2102

(214) 665-6446

Pjetrovic.Anisa@epa.gov

Staci Pomeroy*

Vermont Agency of Natural Resource
DEC River Program

111 West Street

Essex Junction, VT 5452

(802) 490-6191
staci.pomeroy@vermont.gov

Myra Price

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
1200 Pennsylvania Avenue NW (4501T)
Washington, DC 20460

(202) 566-1225

price.myra@epa.gov

Liana Prudencio

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
1200 Pennsylvania Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20460

(469) 222-2020
Prudencio.Liana@epa.gov

Timothy Rach

Florida Department of Environmental Protection
2600 Blair Stone Road, MS 2500

Tallahassee FL 32399

(850) 245-8015
Timothy.Rach@FloridaDEP.gov

Sarah Randall

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
1200 Pennsylvania Ave, NW (4502T)
Washington, DC 20460

(202) 564-8568
Randall.Sarah@epa.gov

Daniel Redgate*

Virginia Department of Transportation
1401 East Broad Street

Richmond, VA 23219

(804) 968-8557
daniel.redgate@vdot.virginia.gov

Ally Rickey

Quapaw Nation

PO Box 765

Quapaw, OK 74363

(918) 533-5553
arickey@quapawnation.com
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Adam Riggsbee*

Ecological Restoration Business Association
3616 Far West Boulevard, Suite 117-361
Austin, TX 78731

(512) 970-3062
adam@riverbankconservation.com

Andy Robertson*

Saint Mary's University of Minnesota
700 Terrace Heights, #7

Winona, MN 55987

(507) 450-5598
aroberts@smumn.edu

Mike Ruth*
Federal Highway Administration

Bill Ryan

Oregon Department of State Lands
775 Summer Street NE, #100
Salem, OR 97301

(541) 261-0336
bill.ryan@dsl.oregon.gov

Amanda Santoni*
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency

Rick Savage

Carolina Wetlands Association
101 Bonner Court

Cary, NC 27511

(919) 412-9754
rick.savage@carolinawetlands.org

Matt Schweisberg*

Society of Wetland Scientists
Professional Certification

16 High Street

Merrimac, MA 01860

(508) 783-6026
matt@wetlandsns.com

Eileen Shader*

American Rivers

837 Mandy Lane

Camp Hill, PA 17011

(570) 856-1128
eshader@americanrivers.org

Jennifer Sheehan

Arkansas Game and Fish Commission
2 Natural Resources Drive

Little Rock, AR 72205

(501) 680-0319
jennifer.sheehan@agfc.ar.gov

R. Darrell Smith

Smith Ecological Consultants International, LLC
P.O. Box 90

Berkeley Springs, WV 25411

(304) 258-8120
rdsmith@smithecoconsultants.com

Alison Souders*

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency CWSRF
1200 Pennsylvania Avenue

Washington, DC 20001

(202) 564-2730

souders.alison@epa.gov

Marla Stelk*

National Association of Wetland Managers
500 Washington Avenue, Suite 201
Portland, ME 04103

(207) 892-3399

marla@nawm.org

Linda Storm*

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
1200 6th Avenue, Suite 155, MS 19-H13
Seattle, WA 98101

(206) 437-2293

storm.linda@epa.gov

Justin Stroman

Arkansas Game and Fish Commission
2 Natural Resources Drive

Little Rock, AR 72205

(501) 747-4034
Justin.Stroman@agfc.ar.gov

Kristine Swann
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency

Mary Tilton

New Hampshire Department of
Environmental Services

29 Hazen Drive

Concord, NH 03301

(603) 271-2929
mary.a.titon@des.nh.gov

Kirk Tjelmeland*

Kansas Water Office

900 SW Jackson Street, Suite 404
Topeka, KS 66612

(785) 296-3185
kirk.tielmeland@kwo.ks.gov

Sylvia Troost

Pew Charitable Trusts
901 East Street NW
Washington, DC 20004
(202) 738-0912
stroost@pewtrusts.org
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Betsy Valente

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
1301 Constitution Ave NW (4504T)
Washington, DC 20009

(202) 557-6635
valente.betsy@epa.gov

Brianna Wadley

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Region 6
1201 Elm Street, Suite 500

Dallas, TX 75270

(214) 665-2723

wadley.brianna@epa.gov

Tom Walker

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
220 Country Club Boulevard
Chesapeake, VA 23322

(757) 647-9843
william.t.walker@usace.army.mil

Libby Wawro
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency

Don Waye*

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
1301 Constitution Avenue NW
Wahsington, DC 20004

(202) 566-1170

waye.don@epa.gov

Brian Wolff*

Indiana Department of
Environmental Management
100 North Senate Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 47204
(317) 233-0275
bwolff@idem.in.gov

Margaret Zacharias

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
Four Penn Center

1600 John F. Kennedy Boulevard
Philadelphia, PA 19103

(215) 814-2776
zacharias.margaret@epa.gov

Brenda Zollitsch*

National Association of Wetland Managers
500 Washington Avenue, Suite 201
Portland, ME 04103

(207) 892-3399

brenda@nawm.org

Thank you to our generous sponsors:

Egret Sponsor

PEW

CHARITABLE TRUSTS

Kingfisher Sponsors

(>

DUCKS

UNLIMITED

ecobot
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